
LOT 4 BLOCK A OAKHAVEN S/D.

596-525, 604-178, 682-741, 749-1

CHARLES HEATHER B
9836 NW LAKE JEFFREY RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

12-3S-15-00167-005

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

12315.010 1.00/

05/15/2023 MLU

11/06/2023 TW 2.07 25,000 0 0 25,000

STANDARD
3

284,652
11,106
25,000

320,758
102,840
217,918

HX HB 51,411
166,507
320,758

0

324,572

1190/0041 2/24/2010 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HEATHER & TROY A MARK

HEATHER B MARKHAM

1037/0080 1/31/2005 WD Q V 26,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GRANATO

HEATHER & TROY A MA

2026
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000054956 Roof Replacement 21,085 02/05/2026

000048040 Electrical Servic 0 09/06/2023

24673 SFR 624 06/26/2006

2007HX Base Yr

9836 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,492 125.9104 141.02 351,422 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 2094

BAS 2,094 100 2,094 239,190

FGR 528 55 290 33,126

FOP 72 30 22 2,513

FSP 216 40 86 9,824

2,910 2,492 284,652

BAS= W18 FSP= W18 S12 E18 N12$ S12 W18 N12 W26 S26 FGR= S22
E24 N22 W24$ E24 S17 E8 FOP= S8 E9 N8 W9$ E17 S4 E13 N47$.

BAS

18

12

18

12

26

26

24

17

8

17

4

13

47

FSP

18

12

18

12

FGR22

24

22

24

FOP8

9

8

9

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,002.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 3,006

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2023 2022 100 300

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,200.00 2,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,200

5 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2024 2023 85 5,100

11,106

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.50 50,000.00 25,000.00 25,000


